Мониторинг участия в муниципальном этапе олимпиады 2023-2024 учебного года по параллелям
	Класс
	Записались
	Записи
	Участники
	Участия
	Призёры
	Призовые места
	Победители
	Кол-во побед

	7 класс
	4
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	
	

	8 класс
	12
	18
	12
	17
	3
	4
	
	

	9 класс
	18
	23
	18
	23
	10
	10
	
	

	10 класс
	12
	18
	12
	17
	4
	5
	
	

	11 класс
	19
	31
	19
	31
	6
	6
	1
	1
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